w w w . v a g n e r p l a s t . c z
BRIANA
10
n
e
w
l
i
n
e
1118 (1220) (1270)
1700 (1800) (1850)
1700 (1800) (1850)
75
0
(8
00
) (
90
0)
56
32
3
(3
73
)
(4
73
)
35
55
0
1,
5° 117° 11
7°
1,5°
51
TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS
PANEL FRONT1
1700 x 550 mm                       VPPA17002FP2-01/DR
1800 x 550 mm                        VPPA18001FP2-01/DR
1850 x 550 mm                        VPPA18502FP2-01/DR
PANEL SIDE
750 x 550 mm                          VPPA07502EP2-01/DR
800 x 550 mm                          VPPA08002EP2-01/DR
900 x 550 mm                          VPPA09001EP2-01/DR
1700 x 750 x 430       183 l      VPBA170BRI2X-01/NO
1800 x 800 x 430        217 l      VPBA180BRI2X-01/NO
1850 x 900 x 430      263 l      VPBA185BRI2X-01/NO
DIMENSION       VOLUME    CODE
ACCESSORIES: